
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
15 
11 
23 
22 
85 

161 
70 
19 
42 
37 
25 

171 
48 
44 
79 
59 
98 
12 
60 

172 
13 
20 

661 
272 
638 
92 
71 

124 
417 
14 

285 

120 

Name 
PJ Jacobsen 
Mathew Scholtz 
Corey Alexander 
Blake Davis 
Jake Lewis 
Maxi Gerardo 
Tyler Scott 
Kayla Yaakov 
Roberto Tamburini 
Stefano Mesa 
David Anthony 
Torin Collins 
Max VanDenBrouck 
Brenden Ketelsen 
Teagg Hobbs 
Jaret Nassaney 
Aiden Sneed 
Alexander Enriquez 
Carl Soltisz 
Larry Pegram 
Owen Williams 
CJ LaRoche 
Victor Perez de Leon 
Wristin Grigg 
Jordan Tropkoff 
Joel Ohman 
Jorge Ehrenstein 
Quincy Bowers 
Jeremy Taubman 
Chase Black 
Geiser Hernandez 

Alex Ricci 

Make 
DUC 
YAM 
DUC 
YAM 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
DUC 
MV 
KAW 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
KAW 
SUZ 
SUZ 
MV 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
KAW 
KAW 
SUZ 
SUZ 
DUC 
KAW 
YAM 
DUC 
KAW 

KAW 

Best Tm 
1:26.411 
1:26.707 
1:26.743 
1:26.901 
1:26.930 
1:26.980 
1:27.080 
1:27.243 
1:27.842 
1:27.858 
1:27.863 
1:28.099 
1:28.209 
1:28.732 
1:28.754 
1:28.795 
1:28.948 
1:28.968 
1:29.228 
1:29.260 
1:29.355 
1:29.847 
1:30.108 
1:30.141 
1:32.157 
1:32.197 
1:32.418 
1:33.872 
1:35.199 
1:35.675 
1:36.553 

1:33.193 

In Lap 
16 
20 
12 
16 
9 

15 
9 

14 
16 
14 
9 

14 
13 
13 
14 
12 
16 
11 
12 
16 
10 
13 
5 

13 
11 
11 
2 

10 
9 
2 

15 

6 

Diff 

0.296 
0.332 
0.490 
0.519 
0.569 
0.669 
0.832 
1.431 
1.447 
1.452 
1.688 
1.798 
2.321 
2.343 
2.384 
2.537 
2.557 
2.817 
2.849 
2.944 
3.436 
3.697 
3.730 
5.746 
5.786 
6.007 
7.461 
8.788 
9.264 

10.142 

Sponsor 
Rahal Ducati Moto w/ XPEL 
Strack Racing 
Rahal Ducati Moto w/ Roller Die + Forming 
N2 Racing/BobbleHeadMoto 
Altus Motorsports 
EasyHealthPlans.com/TopPro Racing Team 
Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Rahal Ducati Moto w/ XPEL 
Equitea MV Agusta by MP13  Racing 
Tytlers Cycle Racing 
Wrench Motorcycles 
Altus Motorsports 
SportbikeTrackGear.com 
Brenden Ketelsen Racing 
Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Altus Motorsports 
Equitea MV Agusta by MP13 Racing 
3D Motorsports 
Super Carl Racing 
EasyHealthPlans.com/TopPro Racing 
Owen Williams Racing 
Northeast Cycle Outlet 
SONS Barmicil 
Wristin Grigg Racing 
Dirty T Racing 
Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
HONOS 
A Fresh Face Racing 
Remix Racing 
Chase Black Racing 
A Fresh Face Racing 

TEK Moto/Turn 3 Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Bike #70x2, 98, 171, 12, 59 - Track limits 

Printed: 7/13/2024 9:38:55 AM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  
Signed ________________

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Monterey 

Supersport 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying (29:58 Time) started at 8:59:59 

Laguna Seca 2.238 miles 

7/13/2024 09:00 


